
COMM AT NE COR OF WEST 759 FT
OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, RUN SOUTH
172.35 FT FOR POB, CONT SOUTH

SWEET PAUL L & AMY D/SWEET AMY D
397 SW NUGGET WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-15-00337-003

5020 IMP AG/BARN
01

11415.00 1.00/

397 SW NUGGET WAY, LAKE CITY
04/07/2025 MLU

03/14/2024 JB 7.78 10,898 61,020 1,898 9,000

STANDARD
3

0
31,210
70,020
42,108

0
42,108

0
42,108

101,230
0

101,230

1094/0936 8/29/2006 WD Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENNETH SWEET

PAUL & AMY SWEET

0772/0723 3/12/1993 WD Q V 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUCILLE COATS

KENNETH SWEET
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SALE:1:1: 20 ACRES

000047917 Electrical Servic 0 08/18/2023

21424 M H 411 01/15/2004

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 552.00 UT 1.25 1.25 100 2006 2006 3 100 690

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 40 84 3,360.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2024 2023 100 23,520

31,210

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.78 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,898

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 6.78 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 61,020


